
 
 

 

 

Stage 1 – Expression of Interest (EOI) 

Competition Open Close Results Notification 

July EOI 8th Jul-19 Mon 24th Jul-19 Wed 13th Aug-19 Tues 

August EOI 5th Aug-19 Mon 21st Aug-19 Wed 10th Sep-19 Tues 

September EOI 9th Sep-19 Mon 25th Sep-19 Wed 15th Oct-19 Tues 

October EOI 7th Oct-19 Mon 23rd Oct-19 Wed 12th Nov-19 Tues 

November EOI 4th Nov-19 Mon 20th Nov-19 Wed 10th Dec-19 Tues 

December EOI 2nd Dec-19 Mon 18th Dec-19 Wed 14th Jan-20 Tues 

January EOI 6th Jan-20 Mon 22nd Jan-20 Wed 11th Feb-20 Tues 

February EOI 3rd Feb-20 Mon 19th Feb-20 Wed 10th Mar-20 Tues 

March EOI 2nd Mar-20 Mon 18th Mar-20 Wed 7th Apr-20 Tues 

 

Stage 2 – Full Application 

Competition Open Close 
Notification to 

Applicant 

Batch 30 (Oct SRC) 5th Aug-19 Mon 11th Sep-19 Wed 8th Nov-19 Fri 

Batch 31 (Jan SRC) 4th Nov-19 Mon 11th Dec-19 Wed 7th Feb-20 Fri 

Batch 32 (Apr SRC) 9th Mar-20 Mon 15th Apr-20 Wed 12th Jun-20 Fri 

Batch 33 (Jul SRC) 4th May-20 Mon 10th Jun-20 Wed 7th Aug-20 Fri 

Batch 34 (Oct SRC) 3rd Aug-20 Mon 9th Sep-20 Wed 6th Nov-20 Fri 

 

Important: All applicants must adhere to the published guidance for the ATI Programme. 
A formal document, available online via the ATI, defines the requirements specific to the 
programme, covering submission of project proposals to the ATI, Innovate UK and BEIS. 
It is essential that all applicants read this document before embarking on the 
development of a proposal to ensure a thorough understanding of the end-to-end 
process and at what point to engage with each organisation. 
 
Changes to the dates listed above will be communicated to applicants as appropriate. 

 

 
 


